Chebskéa béZzecka zima lll. - 15.1.2012

[poradi|Jméno a pFijmeni | rok nar. [sportovni oddil as | body |
do 6ti let - 130 m

1. Vilém Repa 2005 00:33 50

2. Filip Novak 2005 00:34 49

3. Matéj Krejci 2005 00:35 48

4, Simon Smolka 2005 00:36 47

5. Matous Hurka 2006 Ultra Sport Sokolov 00:38 46

6. Lukas Komorous 2007 ROB Cheb 00:42 45

7. Vilém Subrt 2005 00:44 44

8. Vanda Subrtova 2008 01:01 43

9. Vojtéch Smolka 2009 01:02 42

10.  Luk&s Repa 2009 01:41 41

11. Melanie Hampl-Ladkove 2009 01:49 40
7-9 let - 230 m

1. Jan Trpak 2003 ROB Cheb 00:55 50

2. Adéla Liskova 2002 SKP Union Cheb 00:56 49

3. Samuel Svatek 2002 ROB Cheb 00:57 48

4, Nela Sirsova 2003 ROB Cheb 00:58 47

5. Sara Philippova 2003 00:59 46

6. Martin Komorous 2002 ROB Cheb 01:01 45

7. Adam Had 2002  SKP Union Cheb 01:02 44

8. Tomas Slepicka 2004 01:03 43

9. Kristyna Dvorakova 2002 01:06 42

10. Dominika Darkova 2002 01:16 41

11. Katefina Starkova 2002 01:24 40
10-12 let - 450 m

1. Patrik Duda 2000 01:49 50

2. Tomas Lahucky 1999 ROB Cheb 01:56 49

3. Jifi RaSplicka 1999 01:57 48

4, Daniela Trpakova 2001 ROB Cheb 01:58 47

5. Marek Novak 2001 01:59 46

6. Adéla Buznova 2001 02:00 45

7. Tereza RasSplickova 1999 02:09 44

8. Roman Podavka 2000 02:15 43

9. Daniel Svatek 2001 ROB Cheb 02:22 42

10. Nadia Sirsova 2001 ROB Cheb 02:27 41
13-15let - 850 m

1. Daniel Nedorostek 1998 ROB Cheb 03:25 50

2. Michaela Ku¢ova 1997 ROB Cheb 03:54 49

3. Katefina Pitornakova 1996 04:00 48

4, Marttin Starek 1998 ROB Cheb 04:11 47

5. Charlota Svatkova 1998 ROB Cheb 04:26 46

6. Jan Lhotak 1998 05:00 45
dospéli/ostatni - 2200 m

1. Jifi Hlrka 1973  Ultra Sport Sokolov 09:13 50

2. Petr Chlumsky 1960 Fr.Lazné 09:21 49

3. Robert Komorous 1972 10:15 48

4, Jaroslav Jirasek 1947  TJ Skalka Cheb 10:38 47

5. Radek Franck 1966 11:.03 46

6. Petra Smolkova 1971 11:19 45
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Pocasi: polojasno, -1 °C, klidno

Michal Danék

Jan Slepicka
Lenka Darikova
Patrik Danék
Dominika Darkova

16-19 let - 4400 m
Petr Schubert
Lubo$ Lhotak
Vojtéch Papez

dospéli - 6700 m
Jakub Krsnak
Marcel Ladka
Jaroslav Novy
Matyas Lagarde
Libor Matousek
Véclav Uhlik

Jan Sefgik

Tomas Strnad
Zdenék Juptner
Vendula Fronkova
Petr Jirasek
Nikola Taitlova
Julie S. Stolard¢ikova
Jana BroZova

1998
1966
1977
1974
2002

1994
1993
1993

1991
1990
1976
1988
1979
1973
1985
1991
1973
1984
1974
1986
1980
1989

veterani nad 40 let - 6700 m

Pavel Svoboda
Josef Milota
Pavel Macejak
Martin Fischer
Jan Michalec
Petr Fischer
Martin Lagarde
Josef Novotny
Jan Franck
Petr Broz
Véclav Sinkule
Vilém Repa

Cheb 15.1.2012

1961
1958
1968
1967
1957
1964
1960
1959
1964
1961
1969
1965

ASSti Bikefi
KCT A%
ROB Cheb

AK Sokolov

AK Sokolov

Sokol C.Budgjovice
RumningKlap

USK Akademik
AC Domazlice

TJ Skalka Cheb
USK Akademik
USK Akademik

USK Akademik
Lokomotiva M.Lazné
ASSti Bikefi

ASSti Bikefi

ROB Cheb

ASSti Bikefi

Union Cheb

AC Domazlice

USK Akademik
USK Akademik

Miroslav Vlach
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17:10
21:58
22:00
22:00
22:00

17:14
17:28
20:41

24:42
26:47
27:06
27:32
27:39
28:03
28:07
30:01
30:31
32:42
32:47
35:37
37:10
40:06

28:36
29:22
29:30
32:00
32:10
32:27
34:07
34:57
35:28
36:03
36:35
37:05

44
43
42
42
42

50
49
48

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
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41
40
39
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